Mandag

Odny Brynjulfsen
Erna Martinsen
Lydia Sandberg
Jan Samuelsen
Torny N Eilertsen
Torill Hansen
Kjell Evensen
Asfild Ryen
Rgnnaug Persen

Sonja Kjeldsen

Torunn Samuelsen

Kjell Evensen

Ragnar Johansen

Bernt R Jargensen

12.apr

300
83
200
250
200
200
83

83
400
1000
200
300

3 500

200

6 999






